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Marjory Stoneman Douglas High School 
Public Safety Commission 

MSD Commission Meeting Agenda 
Virtual

January 20, 2023

12:00 p.m.

12:03 p.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:08 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

Opening Remarks and General Updates                                 
Sheriff Bob Gualtieri, Commission Chair

Roll Call of Commission Members to Establish Quorum       
FDLE Staff  

Review and Approval of November 2022 Meeting Minutes 
Sheriff Bob Gualtieri, Commission Chair

Discussion and Approval of Model Active Assailant Response 
Policy                                                                                      
Sheriff Bob Gualtieri, Commission Chair                   
Commissioner Chris Nelson

Public Comment                                                                     
(Public comment is limited to three minutes. The time for public 
comment is approximate and will commence at the conclusion of 
the Commission’s business, but no earlier or later than one hour 
before or after the published time.)

Adjourn




