

Alexander Schachter

Carmen Schentrup

Peter Wang

Marjory Stoneman Douglas High School Public Safety Commission

MSD Commission Meeting Agenda Virtual

January 20, 2023

IN MEMORY OF: Alyssa Alhadeff	12:00 p.m.	Opening Remarks and General Updates Sheriff Bob Gualtieri, Commission Chair
Scott Beigel	12:03 p.m.	Roll Call of Commission Members to Establish Quorum FDLE Staff
Martin Duque Anguiano		
Nicholas Dworet	12:05 p.m.	Review and Approval of November 2022 Meeting Minutes Sheriff Bob Gualtieri, Commission Chair
Aaron Feis		
Jaime Guttenberg	12:08 p.m.	Discussion and Approval of Model Active Assailant Response Policy
Christopher Hixon		Sheriff Bob Gualtieri, Commission Chair Commissioner Chris Nelson
Luke Hoyer		
Cara Loughran	12:10 p.m.	Public Comment (Public comment is limited to three minutes. The time for public comment is approximate and will commence at the conclusion of
Gina Montalto		the Commission's business, but no earlier or later than one hour before or after the published time.)
Joaquin Oliver		,
Alaina Petty	12:15 p.m.	Adjourn
Meadow Pollack		
Helena Ramsay		